HIGH COUNTRY STAMPEDE RODEO
Event Results for: 8/18/2018

PLACE CONTESTANT POINTS TIME PAYOUT

BAREBACK BRONC RIDING

1st
2nd NO QUALIFIED RIDES
3rd
4th
5th
TIE DOWN CALF ROPING
1st Stuart Hoar 10.21 $73.70
2nd Maurice Wade 16.61
3rd
4th
5th
LADIES BREAKAWAY
1st Charity Hoar 4.56 $73.70
2nd Jacey Murphy 5.04
3rd
4th
5th
STEER WRESTLING
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th
SADDLE BRONC
1st
2nd NO ENTRIES
3rd
4th
5th
MIXED TEAM ROPING
1st HEAD Chris Murphy 10.81 $100.50
HEEL Stuart Hoar 10.81 $100.50
2nd HEAD Charity Hoar 14.21 $67.00

HEEL Jodi Hill 14.21 $67.00



3rd

4th
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1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

Jodi Hill
Jacey Murphy

OPEN TEAM ROPING
Jodi Hill

Stuart Hoar

Chris Murphy

Jacey Murphy

LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING
Dalene Harthun

Debbie Lewis
Shea Grogan
Amy Grey
Charity Hoar

LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING
Kayla DeSanti

Jacey Murphy
Lacy Jo Thurston
Grace Johnson
Emma DeSanti

LADIES POLE BENDING
Amy Grey

Dalene Harthun

Abbey Grey

Jacey Murphy

BULL RIDING

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

16.56
16.56

22.4
22.4
29.26
29.26

17.895
17.935
18.346
18.543
19.574

18.051
18.321
18.378
18.897
19.293

20.464
21.473
25.183
28.457

$134.00
$134.00

$180.00

$120.00

$90.00
$60.00

$120.00
$80.00



4th
5th

JUNIOR RODEO

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd

8 & UNDER BARRELS
Flint Krempin

Sego Krempin

Quinn Miller

Amber Hester

9 - 13 BARRELS
Grace Wahl
Ashley Smith
Foster Krempin
Hope Johnson
Luci Bruchez

14 - 18 BARRELS
Shea Grogan
Elizabeth Smith
Grace Johnson

8 & UNDER POLE BENDING
Flint Krempin

Amber Hester

Sego Krempin

Quinn Miller

9 - 13 POLE BENDING
Grace Wahl

Ashley Smith

Foster Krempin

Haley Miller

Tally Harthun

14- 18 POLE BENDING
Elizabeth Smith

20.113
21.817
22.637
25.009

18.311
18.942
20.063

20.84
22.432

18.825
18.946
28.651

25.606

26.06
26.791
27.561

23.53
23.652
24.63
25.77
28.627

23.53

$24.00
$16.00

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

$60.00

$24.00
$16.00

$45.00
$27.00
$18.00

$30.00



4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

9 - 13 GOAT TYING
Ashley Smith

Grace Wahl

Penny Myer

Sego Krempin

Luci Bruchez

14 - 18 GOAT TYING
McKenna Clingman

Shea Grogan
Elizabeth Smith

9 - 13 BREAKAWAY

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

14 - 18 BREAKAWAY
McKenna Clingman

9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING

Points and Pay to Juniors (Jr) only

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

Tony Krempin - Adult
Foster Krempin - Jr

Tish Linke-Krempin - Adult
Foster Krempin - Jr
Sheridan Myer - Adult
Penny Myer - Jr

10.2
13.84
16.56
20.44
22.86

7.83
7.95
8.47

3.04

16.41

23.87

49.76

$50.25
$30.15
$20.10

$40.20

$40.20

$130.65



14 - 18 TEAM ROPING

Points and Pay to Seniors (Sr) only

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL
HEAD
HEEL

Tish Linke-Krempin - Adult
McKenna Clingman - Sr 7.36

9 - 13 STEER RIDING

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL
RIDING

NO QUALIFIED RIDES

$26.80



