Event Results for:				8/18/2018	
Lvent Nesuns 101.					
<u>PLACE</u>		CONTESTANT	POINTS	TIME	<u>PAYOUT</u>
		BAREBACK BRONC RIDING			
1st					
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		TIE DOWN CALF ROPING			
1st		Stuart Hoar		10.21	\$73.7
2nd		Maurice Wade		16.61	
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		LADIEC DDEAKAMAN			
A - 1		LADIES BREAKAWAY		4.50	ф т о т
1st		Charity Hoar		4.56	\$73.7
2nd		Jacey Murphy		5.04	
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		STEER WRESTLING			
1st					
2nd		NO ENTRIES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		SADDLE BRONC			
1st					
2nd		NO ENTRIES			
3rd					
4th					
5th					
		MIXED TEAM ROPING			
1st	HEAD			10.81	¢100 F
191	HEEL	Chris Murphy Stuart Hoar			\$100.5 \$100.5
2nd	HEAD			10.81 14.21	
2nd		Charity Hoar			
	HEEL	Jodi Hill		14.21	\$67.0

3rd	HEAD	Jodi Hill	16.56	
	HEEL	Jacey Murphy	16.56	
4th	HEAD	, , ,		
	HEEL		_	
5th	HEAD			
	HEEL		_	
		OPEN TEAM ROPING		
1st	HEAD	Jodi Hill	22.4	\$134.00
	HEEL	Stuart Hoar	22.4	\$134.00
2nd	HEAD	Chris Murphy	29.26	
	HEEL	Jacey Murphy	29.26	
3rd	HEAD	3 1 3		
	HEEL		_	
4th	HEAD		_	
	HEEL			
5th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
		LADIES OPEN BARREL RACING		
1st		Dalene Harthun	17.895	\$180.00
2nd		Debbie Lewis	17.935	\$120.00
3rd		Shea Grogan	18.346	Ψ120.00
4th		Amy Grey	18.543	
5th		Charity Hoar	19.574	
Jui		Orianty Floar	15.57 4	
		LADIES LOCAL BARREL RACING		
1st		Kayla DeSanti	18.051	\$90.00
2nd		Jacey Murphy	18.321	\$60.00
3rd		Lacy Jo Thurston	18.378	Ψ00.00
4th		Grace Johnson	18.897	
5th		Emma DeSanti	19.293	
Our		Emma Booana	10.200	
		LADIES POLE BENDING		
1st		Amy Grey	20.464	\$120.00
2nd		Dalene Harthun	21.473	\$80.00
3rd		Abbey Grey	25.183	Ψοσίου
4th		Jacey Murphy	28.457	
5th		Jacob Marphy	20.407	
		BULL RIDING		
1st		DOLL RIBINO		
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
3rd		TO GOVERNED RIDEO		
O G				

4th			
5th			
JUNIOR RODEO			
	8 & UNDER BARRELS		
1st	Flint Krempin	20.113	\$24.00
2nd	Sego Krempin	21.817	\$16.00
3rd	Quinn Miller	22.637	
4th	Amber Hester	25.009	
5th			
	9 - 13 BARRELS		
1st	Grace Wahl	18.311	\$50.00
2nd	Ashley Smith	18.942	\$30.00
3rd	Foster Krempin	20.063	\$20.00
4th	Hope Johnson	20.84	
5th	Luci Bruchez	22.432	
	14 - 18 BARRELS		
1st	Shea Grogan	18.825	\$60.00
2nd	Elizabeth Smith	18.946	
3rd	Grace Johnson	28.651	
4th			
5th			
	a a linibed bol e benibino		
	8 & UNDER POLE BENDING	05.000	00400
1st	Flint Krempin	25.606	\$24.00
2nd	Amber Hester	26.06	\$16.00
3rd	Sego Krempin	26.791	
4th	Quinn Miller	27.561	
5th			
	o to pol 5 peninio		
4-4	9 - 13 POLE BENDING	00.50	045.00
1st	Grace Wahl	23.53	\$45.00
2nd	Ashley Smith	23.652	\$27.00
3rd	Foster Krempin	24.63	\$18.00
4th	Haley Miller	25.77	
5th	Tally Harthun	28.627	
	14 10 DOLE DENDING		
4.04	14- 18 POLE BENDING	00.50	# 00.00
1st	Elizabeth Smith	23.53	\$30.00
2nd			
3rd			

4th				
5th				
Jul				
		9 - 13 GOAT TYING		
1st		Ashley Smith	10.2	\$50.25
2nd		Grace Wahl	13.84	\$30.15
3rd		Penny Myer	16.56	\$20.10
4th		Sego Krempin	20.44	Ψ20.10
5th		Luci Bruchez	22.86	
501		Luci Biuchez	22.00	
		14 - 18 GOAT TYING		
1st			7.83	\$40.20
2nd		McKenna Clingman Shea Grogan	7.85	\$40.20
3rd		Elizabeth Smith	8.47	
		Elizabeth Smith	0.47	
4th				
5th				
		0. 40 DDE AKAMAY		
4 - 4		9 - 13 BREAKAWAY		
1st		NO OLIMIEIED DIDEO		
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
3rd				
4th				
5th				
		44 40 PREAKANAN		
		14 - 18 BREAKAWAY		A 10 00
1st		McKenna Clingman	3.04	\$40.20
2nd				
3rd				
4th				
5th				
		9 - 13 JR/SR TEAM ROPING		
Points and Pay t	o Juniors (Jr)	only		
1st	HEAD	Tony Krempin - Adult		
	HEEL	Foster Krempin - Jr	16.41	\$130.65
2nd	HEAD	Tish Linke-Krempin - Adult		
	HEEL	Foster Krempin - Jr	23.87	
3rd	HEAD	Sheridan Myer - Adult		
	HEEL	Penny Myer - Jr	49.76	
4th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
5th	HEAD			
	HEEL			

		14 - 18 TEAM ROPING		
Points and Pay to Ser	niors (Sr) o	nly		
1st	HEAD	Tish Linke-Krempin - Adult		
	HEEL	McKenna Clingman - Sr	7.36	\$26.80
2nd	HEAD			
	HEEL			
3rd	HEAD			
	HEEL			
4th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
5th	HEAD			
	HEEL			
		9 - 13 STEER RIDING		
1st				
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
3rd				
4th				
5th				
		14 - 18 JUNIOR BULL RIDING		
1st				
2nd		NO QUALIFIED RIDES		
3rd				
4th				
5th				